Multi Inverter Split Systems
Product Updates Release Summary
October 2024
Multi Inverter Split Systems
Updates:
✓ MON6H18B as an additional model in the range
✓ Hi-Wall PB series 8.0kW as additional indoor unit.
✓ Floor Console 5.0kW as additional indoor unit.
✓ Compact Cassettes as additional indoor units.
4 Models of Outdoor units:
• 7kw 3 head
• 9kW 4 head
• 11kW  5 head
• 13kW  5 head
• 18kW  6 head
Multi Inverter Split Systems
7 Models of Hi-Walls PB series
• Full range:
2.0kW / 2.6kW / 3.5kW / 5.0kW / 6.0kW / 7.0kW / 8.0kW
Note: The indoor unit product code for 8.0kW will change from HINRP80B to HINRP80MB, but
the current HINRP80B can be used for multi system.
4 Models of Slim Ducted units
• Full range:
2.6kW / 3.5kW / 5.0kW / 7.0kW

Indoor unit
Dimension (W x D x H) mm 794x200x621
Packing (W x D x H) mm 865x280x719
Net/Gross Weight  kg 14.9/18.8
Wi-Fi Compatibility Standard
Order Codes
OUTDOOR UNIT
Model Description
MON3H07B MULTI CDU INV 3HD 7KW R32
MON4H09B MULTI CDU INV 4HD 9KW R32
MON5H11B MULTI CDU INV 5HD 11KW R32
MON5H13B MULTI CDU INV 5HD 13KW R32
MON6H18B MULTI CDU INV 6HD 18KW R32
WALL MOUNTED - INDOOR
Model Description
HINRP20MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 2.0KW RPB
HINRP26MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 2.6KW RPB
HINRP35MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 3.5KW RPB
HINRP50MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 5.0KW RPB
HINRP60MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 6.0KW RPB
HINRP70MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 7.0KW RPB
HINRP80MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 8.0KW RPB
SLIM DUCTED - INDOOR
Model Description
DINSD26MB MULTI SLIM D FCU INV 2.6KW R32
DINSD35MB MULTI SLIM D FCU INV 3.5KW R32
DINSD50MB MULTI SLIM D FCU INV 5.2KW R32
DINSD70MB MULTI SLIM D FCU INV 7.0KW R32
COMPACT CASSETTES - INDOOR
Model Description
CIN020RFMB MULTI CASSETTE FCU INV 2.0KW R32 & FASCIA
CIN026RFMB MULTI CASSETTE FCU INV 2.6KW R32 & FASCIA
CIN035RFMB MULTI CASSETTE FCU INV 3.5KW R32 & FASCIA
CIN050RFMB MULTI CASSETTE FCU INV 5.0KW R32 & FASCIA
FLOOR CONSOLE - INDOOR
Model Description
FINRP50MB FLOOR CONSOLE FCU INV 5.0KW RPB
Controller and Wi-Fi Compatibility